
XVIII Carrera Abél Antón

 Categorías Menores

22 de septiembre de 2018  ------

7 2,32 687 Paula Fernández carnicero

13 2,38 656 JULIA LLORENTE HIDALGO

16 2,40 622 MARIA VICTORIA JIMÉNEZ MARTÍNEZ

24 2,48 633 ANGELA GARCÍA LAFUENTE

26 2,49 683 AITANA SORIA LLORENTE

27 2,49 659 ANA ISABEL MARTÍNEZ KREISEL 

33 2,56 651 AMAIA RUBIO CALVO

34 2,57 690 Lucia Tosar Baena

45 3,04 627 ALEJANDRA GARCÍA GARCÍA

47 3,05 685 CHANTAL ZAMORA SANZ

48 3,05 617 LUCIA ASENSIO MORENO

51 3,09 671 RUTH DE DIAGO

57 3,14 682 MARTINA GIL GARCIA

58 3,15 606 ALBA ESCOLAR HERNÁNDEZ

61 3,17 692 MARTA YUBERO CORCHON

63 3,17 666 ALANIS CADENA

65 3,18 660 LOLA MIGUEL PUERTAS

66 3,18 603 LEYRE DÍEZ CEREZO

68 3,22 646 AITANA CARLVO SIENES

69 3,22 641 SOFIA IZQUIERDO DURÁN

70 3,23 638 IRENE SANTOS GINER

71 3,27 637 ELBA YUBERO ALONSO

73 3,29 640 PAULA ACHUTEGUI CALVO

74 3,30 695 Maria crespo beltran

75 3,32 624 JIMENA GARCÍA CABRERA

76 3,33 663 ESTELA IZQUIERDO NESTARES

77 3,33 644 LAURA ANTÓN MARTÍNEZ

78 3,33 639 AMALIA GARCÍA GARCÍA

79 3,38 634 LAIA GARCÍA LÓPEZ

80 3,39 668 PAULA SALA FRANCÉS

81 3,39 604 EVA ORTEGA VELASCO

82 3,39 698 CAMILA PARQUISON NEGRO

85 3,45 618 NAIARA PÉREZ MARTÍNEZ

86 3,46 657 CLAUDIA ALONSO ESCRILARO

87 3,52 681 Aitana Alvarez Gómez 

88 3,58 700 INES MARTINEZ IBAÑEZ

89 4,09 684 SOFIA ROMERA ALVARADO

90 4,14 670 NEREA MOLINOS DE LA MORENA

92 5,10 696 RITA FRIAS GONZÁLEZ
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 2,24 602 RODRIGO DE MIGUEL GARCÍA

2 2,25 621 ROBERTO SAN MILLAN CARNICERO

3 2,26 610 DIEGO VALERO DE MIGUEL

4 2,29 675 PABLO YAÑEZ GABALLO

5 2,30 689 Diego De Miguel del Rio

6 2,31 654 MARCO PARDO PASCUAL 

7 2,33 664 HÉCTOR RÚPEREZ GIL

8 2,35 677 IVÁN SANZ NATIVIDAD

9 2,35 649 IVÁN REDONDO FERNÁNDEZ

10 2,36 629 PABLO SAINZ ALONSO

11 2,38 686 Héctor Castro Corte

12 2,39 612 IVÁN MATEO GARCÍA

13 2,39 607 JUAN GALÁN RUIZ

14 2,41 632 DARIO JIMENEZ MARTÍNEZ

15 2,43 699 ALVARO HERNANDEZ MOÑUS

16 2,44 636 UNAI CORRAL MONTOYA

17 2,46 650 MARCOS RUBIO MIRANDA

18 2,47 616 ADRIÁN ISLA GÓMEZ

19 2,47 661 DANIEL POBEL CASADO

20 2,47 605 SIMÓN CORTÉS CALVO

21 2,49 688 PABLO LÓPEZ CORREDOR 

22 2,51 611 RODRIGO GUIJARRO GARCÉS

23 2,52 613 HUGO MARTÍN AYUSO

24 2,53 679 BEÑAT ZUBIZARRETA URIBARREN

25 2,54 635 UNAI ASENSIO JIMÉNEZ

26 2,55 601 ERIC GONZALO HERNÁNDEZ

27 2,58 673 ANDRES MARTÍNEZ RODRIGUEZ

28 2,58 653 JUAN RAMÍREZ TUTOR

29 2,59 631 MARCOS ANDRÉS CALONGE

30 2,59 678 mateo Berazadi

31 3,00 672 MARCO PÉREZ MEDINA

32 3,01 662 ERIK ELSEL MARIN

33 3,02 619 ENEKO JIMENEZ GARCIA

34 3,03 642 ALEJANDRO LEDESMA RUIZ

35 3,03 614 MIGUEL PÉREZ RAMOS

36 3,03 697 HECTOR MOLINA ARRIBAS

37 3,04 669 PABLO BARRERA CAMPOS

38 3,07 647 IGNACIO GONZALO

39 3,07 691 ÓSCAR SÁNCHEZ OTEO 

40 3,10 648 DAVID MARINA LÁZARO

41 3,11 655 MARIO DUARTE CALVO

42 3,12 658 RAÚL GARCÍA RODRIGUEZ

43 3,12 643 HUGO VICENTE MARTÍNEZ

44 3,13 680 Mateo Garrote Perez

45 3,15 676 ADRIÁN BLANCO STEPANYUK

46 3,16 667 XAVIER GAVIÑO CADENA

47 3,17 652 ADRIÁN ENCISO GONZÁLEZ

48 3,18 630 MARCOS CARMENA GIL

49 3,19 694 SERGIO MARTINEZ SANCHO

50 3,28 620 MATEO SANJUAN BLASCO

51 3,43 626 MARCOS HOYUELOS ALDEA

SUB   10   -   MASCULINO
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52 3,45 625 ALONSO CHICO GARCÍA DE VINUESA

53 4,16 665 ALEJANDRO URIEL 

1 2,32 687 Paula Fernández carnicero

2 2,38 656 JULIA LLORENTE HIDALGO

3 2,40 622 MARIA VICTORIA JIMÉNEZ MARTÍNEZ

4 2,48 633 ANGELA GARCÍA LAFUENTE

5 2,49 683 AITANA SORIA LLORENTE

6 2,49 659 ANA ISABEL MARTÍNEZ KREISEL 

7 2,56 651 AMAIA RUBIO CALVO

8 2,57 690 Lucia Tosar Baena

9 3,04 627 ALEJANDRA GARCÍA GARCÍA

10 3,05 685 CHANTAL ZAMORA SANZ

11 3,05 617 LUCIA ASENSIO MORENO

12 3,09 671 RUTH DE DIAGO

13 3,14 682 MARTINA GIL GARCIA

14 3,15 606 ALBA ESCOLAR HERNÁNDEZ

15 3,17 692 MARTA YUBERO CORCHON

16 3,17 666 ALANIS CADENA

17 3,18 660 LOLA MIGUEL PUERTAS

18 3,18 603 LEYRE DÍEZ CEREZO

19 3,22 646 AITANA CARLVO SIENES

20 3,22 641 SOFIA IZQUIERDO DURÁN

21 3,23 638 IRENE SANTOS GINER

22 3,27 637 ELBA YUBERO ALONSO

23 3,29 640 PAULA ACHUTEGUI CALVO

24 3,30 695 Maria crespo beltran

25 3,32 624 JIMENA GARCÍA CABRERA

26 3,33 663 ESTELA IZQUIERDO NESTARES

27 3,33 644 LAURA ANTÓN MARTÍNEZ

28 3,33 639 AMALIA GARCÍA GARCÍA

29 3,38 634 LAIA GARCÍA LÓPEZ

30 3,39 668 PAULA SALA FRANCÉS

31 3,39 604 EVA ORTEGA VELASCO

32 3,39 698 CAMILA PARQUISON NEGRO

33 3,45 618 NAIARA PÉREZ MARTÍNEZ

34 3,46 657 CLAUDIA ALONSO ESCRILARO

35 3,52 681 Aitana Alvarez Gómez 

36 3,58 700 INES MARTINEZ IBAÑEZ

37 4,09 684 SOFIA ROMERA ALVARADO

38 4,14 670 NEREA MOLINOS DE LA MORENA

39 5,10 696 RITA FRIAS GONZÁLEZ

SUB   10   -  FEMENINO
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